Name

CARLOS ALONSO ARREDONDO
PAMELA LYNN BENAVIDES
LORENZO E BENAVIDES
JESSICA RENEE CANALES
JOSE GUADALUPE CANTU
ZULEMA CHAVARRIA
BIANCA LEE CHAVARRIA
MANUEL CHAVARRIAII
KAITLYN RAE GARZA

KEVIN RAY GARZA Il

NICOLAS MEDINA GOMEZ
SONIAM GONZALEZ
SELINA RENEE GUERRERO
KARINA ASHLEY MORALES
CATARINA ALICIA NANCE
RAYNALDO FRANCISCO RIVERA
ROEL RODRIGUEZ JR
ARACELIROMO

MELANIE CUELLAR

MARY MARGARET ELLISON
EVA P HERNANDEZ

DEVYN ASHLEY HILGER
DIANNA HARRIS MOGLIA
ANDREA MONTALVO
VICTORIA DANIELLE OLIVAREZ
TRAVIS RYAN SHARP

AMY SHARP

ALYSSA LYNN BAEZ MARTINEZ
DELMAR CANTU

BENITO CANTU
GERARDO O CANTU

OSCAR GARCIA

MARIO GOMEZ

IRENE GUERRERO
NIKKI K HILGER

JUAN DELIO PALACIOS

BRIAN ESTEBAN PALACIOS
ERNESTO PEREZ

VERONICA ANNE PUIG PALACIOS
MARLA JEANETTE RAMIREZ
ROY C RAMIREZ

HILDA L RAMIREZ

URSULA GUZMAN RAMIREZ

State ID

1007309191
1007286958
1007288605
1007259818
1007278645
1007287851
1183834236
1205607271
2163645560
2163645518
1110306866
1007270157
1007260042
1168649374
2161795750
1145717816
1007260163
1007284885
1149133990
1007303811
1007295810
1171136786
1037817834
1178114441
2165943666
1168596386
1055899870
2003565288
1007270055
1007294750
1021132935
1007299431
1035673764
1007295187
1148189610
1007276736
1168455756
1007277144
1007276743
2121866948
1007276409
1021145270
1010450073

PCT Date

1 2/23/2026
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Democratic Party



MARISSA RAQUEL TORRES
ISABEL VARGAS

AIMEE ALEJANDRA ALANIZ
ANA LOPEZ BAEZ

TOMAS REYES BARRAZ

ROSA LYDIA CARPENTIER
BALDOMERO ROEL CARRILLO JR
JUAN MANUEL COLUNGA JR
ORLANDO ALBERTO GARZA JR
JORJANNA LEE GARZA
ALFONSO G GARZA

OZIEL GONZALEZ

ADELITA GUERRA JIMENEZ
ROLANDO RUBEN RAMOS
NORMA VASQUEZ REYNA
JULIE ANNE ROSALEZ
CLARISSA INEZ YBANEZ

IVAN OMAR YBANEZ

2187981180
1007285237
2134291529
1020588999
1035208030
1042449295
1168686764
2127951412
2120148090
1020695746
1007283253
1014503720
1007298558
1007266857
1007280284
1181127851
1007269250
1007265199
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