

Name	State ID	PCT	Date	Democratic Party
CARLOS ALONSO ARREDONDO	1007309191	1	2/23/2026	
PAMELA LYNN BENAVIDES	1007286958	1		
LORENZO E BENAVIDES	1007288605	1		
JESSICA RENEE CANALES	1007259818	1		
JOSE GUADALUPE CANTU	1007278645	1		
ZULEMA CHAVARRIA	1007287851	1		
BIANCA LEE CHAVARRIA	1183834236	1		
MANUEL CHAVARRIA III	1205607271	1		
KAITLYN RAE GARZA	2163645560	1		
KEVIN RAY GARZA II	2163645518	1		
NICOLAS MEDINA GOMEZ	1110306866	1		
SONIA M GONZALEZ	1007270157	1		
SELINA RENEE GUERRERO	1007260042	1		
KARINA ASHLEY MORALES	1168649374	1		
CATARINA ALICIA NANCE	2161795750	1		
RAYNALDO FRANCISCO RIVERA	1145717816	1		
ROEL RODRIGUEZ JR	1007260163	1		
ARACELI ROMO	1007284885	1		
MELANIE CUELLAR	1149133990	2		
MARY MARGARET ELLISON	1007303811	2		
EVA P HERNANDEZ	1007295810	2		
DEVYN ASHLEY HILGER	1171136786	2		
DIANNA HARRIS MOGLIA	1037817834	2		
ANDREA MONTALVO	1178114441	2		
VICTORIA DANIELLE OLIVAREZ	2165943666	2		
TRAVIS RYAN SHARP	1168596386	2		
AMY SHARP	1055899870	2		
ALYSSA LYNN BAEZ MARTINEZ	2003565288	3		
DELMA R CANTU	1007270055	3		
BENITO CANTU	1007294750	3		
GERARDO O CANTU	1021132935	3		
OSCAR GARCIA	1007299431	3		
MARIO GOMEZ	1035673764	3		
IRENE GUERRERO	1007295187	3		
NIKKI K HILGER	1148189610	3		
JUAN DELIO PALACIOS	1007276736	3		
BRIAN ESTEBAN PALACIOS	1168455756	3		
ERNESTO PEREZ	1007277144	3		
VERONICA ANNE PUIG PALACIOS	1007276743	3		
MARLA JEANETTE RAMIREZ	2121866948	3		
ROY C RAMIREZ	1007276409	3		
HILDA L RAMIREZ	1021145270	3		
URSULA GUZMAN RAMIREZ	1010450073	3		

MARISSA RAQUEL TORRES	2187981180	3
ISABEL VARGAS	1007285237	3
AIMEE ALEJANDRA ALANIZ	2134291529	4
ANA LOPEZ BAEZ	1020588999	4
TOMAS REYES BARRAZ	1035208030	4
ROSA LYDIA CARPENTIER	1042449295	4
BALDOMERO ROEL CARRILLO JR	1168686764	4
JUAN MANUEL COLUNGA JR	2127951412	4
ORLANDO ALBERTO GARZA JR	2120148090	4
JORJANNA LEE GARZA	1020695746	4
ALFONSO G GARZA	1007283253	4
OZIEL GONZALEZ	1014503720	4
ADELITA GUERRA JIMENEZ	1007298558	4
ROLANDO RUBEN RAMOS	1007266857	4
NORMA VASQUEZ REYNA	1007280284	4
JULIE ANNE ROSALEZ	1181127851	4
CLARISSA INEZ YBANEZ	1007269250	4
IVAN OMAR YBANEZ	1007265199	4